



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 7621 of 2018

ROOPNARAYAN versus SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED & Ors.

WPS/2168/2020

<p>29/04/2026</p> <p>Ashish</p>	<p>Shri Gaurav Singhal, Advocate for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Ms. Shristi Attal, Advocate and Shri Rohitashva Singh, Dy. G.A. for the respective respondents.</p> <p>As prayed by Shri Singhal, Advocate, list the case in the week commencing 22nd June, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
----------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------